UST Operator Training Vendors Approved for lowa

Vendor Address/Name Contacts/Email/Website Format Class | Class
A/B C
1°t Choice Gassy Tanks 6922 W Linebaugh Ave. Ste | Support: support@gassytanks.com Website No Yes
101 - . . Tutorial
Training Website: https://gassytanks.com/iowa
Tampa, FL 33625 ining ! bs://gassytanks.com/iow
844-602-1555
Antea Group 111 Westport Plaza Drive, Angela Dunn Angela.Dunn@anteagroup.us Website Yes Yes
ggl']l:goor, St. Louis, MO For Free Online Training Token: ust.operator@anteagroup.us Tutorial
314-420-2363 Training Webite: http://ustoperator.anteagroup.com
lowa State University, 2408 Wanda Daley Drive Clayton Chapman: chapmcll@iastate.edu Website Yes Yes
Department of Health Ames 1A 50011 Training Site - https://help.learn.iastate.edu/ Tutorial
and Safety 515 294-5359
Class A/B Training Registration form - https://help.learn.iastate.edu/ust-
a-b-operator-application
Class C Course -
- http://training.ehs.iastate.edu/lowaSU/site/store/catalogs/ - choose
UST Operator Training catalog
Customer Care Email: ehstrain@iastate.edu
UST Training 3495 Daisy Lane Ben Thomas ben@usttraining.com Website Yes Yes
Clinton, WA 98236 Tutorial
866-301-8265 Class A/B and C Training: https://usttraining.com/location/iowa/
PASS Training and PASS Training and Stephanie Deckard: stephanie.deckard@passtesting.com Website Yes Yes
Compliance Compliance Phone 765-233-4578 Tutorial
PO Box 2353
Muncie, IN 47307 Class A/B Training:
765-281-5588 https://training.passtesting.com/marketplace
Class C Training:
Www.passtesting.com/ust-class-c-ust-operator-training/
Petro Classroom 237 Ward Parkway, Suite Support: support@petroclassroom.com Online Yes Yes
220 Tammy Fagan: tsr@petroclassroom.com Training

Kansas City, MO 64114
844-303-6752

Class A/B and C Operator Training: www.petroclassroom.com
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UST Operator Training Vendors Approved for lowa

Vendor Address/Name Contacts/Email/Website Format Class | Class

A/B C

R&A Risk Professionals | 2894 106th St., Ste.220 Brian Pottebaum: bjp@pmmic.com Classroom Yes Yes

(in association with Urbandale, IA 50322

PMMIC) 515-334-3001 Training Website:

http://training.roundsassociates.com/ust/operator/explanation.aspx
Seneca Environmental | 4140 SE 14th Street Jennifer Carpenter: jcarpenter@senecaco.com Website No Yes
Services Des Moines, 1A 50313 . . . . Tutorial
Training Website: www.onlineoperatortraining.com
515-262-5000
Tait Environmental 1333 W. Campbell Rd, #148 | Andy Tait PE: atait@tait.com Website No Yes
Services Richardson, TX 75080 Tutorial

972-680-5120

Class C Training: http://www.pstinstruction.com/#/home

www.iowadnr.gov/UST
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